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Cochise Cochise College Adult Education Jessica Dilworth
(800) 966-7943

(520) 417-4781

dilworthj@cochise.edu

4190 W. State Highway 80

Douglas, AZ 85607-6190

Phone

Fax 

Contact

Coconino Flagstaff USD Gail Tetrick
(928) 527-6103

(928) 527-6198

gtetrick@apscc.org

3285 E. Sparrow Avenue

Flagstaff, AZ 86004

Phone

Fax 

Contact

Graham Safford US Amy Purdy
(928) 348-7060

(928) 348-7061

apurdy@safford.k12.az.us

734 11th Street

Safford, AZ 85546

Phone

Fax 

Contact

Maricopa Buckeye Elementary SD Dan Vargas
(623) 386-4487

(623) 386-6063

dvargas@besd.k12.az.us

210 S. 6th Street

Buckeye, AZ 85326

Phone
Fax 

Contact

Maricopa Chandler Unified SD Jenni Brasington
(480) 812-7973

(480) 812-7990

brasingtonj@chandler.k12.az.us

1150 W. Erie Street

Chandler, AZ 85224

Phone

Fax 

Contact

Maricopa Glendale ESD~Gary Tang Vanda Salls
(623) 842-8164

(623) 915-4081

vsalls@gesd40.org

7301 N. 58th Avenue

Glendale, AZ 85301

Phone
Fax 

Contact

Maricopa Isaac Preschool Noreen Didonna
(602) 233-2906

(602) 233-2128

ndidonna@isaaceld.k12.az.us

3102 W. McDowell

Phoenix, AZ 85009

Phone

Fax 

Contact

Maricopa Literacy Volunteers of Maricopa County Lynn Reed
(602) 274-3430

(602) 274-5983

lreed@lvmc.net

1500 E. Thomas Road, #102

Phoenix, AZ 85014

Phone

Fax 

Contact

Maricopa Littleton Family Literacy Program Sandra Whipple
(623) 478-5600

(623) 478-5622

sandra.whipple@att.net

1252 S. 115th Avenue

Cashion, AZ 85329

Phone

Fax 

Contact

Maricopa Maricopa County Adult Probation Kathy Beal
(602) 372-5769

(602) 372-5765

kbeal@apd.maricopa.gov

811 N. 13th Street

Phoenix, AZ 85006

Phone

Fax 

Contact
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Maricopa Mesa USD Marilyn Box
(480) 472-0377

(480) 472-0344

mcbox@mps.az.org

549 Stapley Drive

Mesa, AZ 85203

Phone

Fax 

Contact

Maricopa Phoenix Indian Center, Inc. Roberta Schechter
(602) 265-6655

(602) 263-7822

rschechter@phxindcenter.org

2602 N. 3rd Street, Ste. 100

Phoenix, AZ 85004

Phone

Fax 

Contact

Maricopa Queen Creek USD Maria Silva
(480) 987-5988

(480) 987-5919

msilva@qcusd.k12.az.us

20435 S. Ellsworth

Queen Creek, AZ 85242

Phone

Fax 

Contact

Maricopa South West Human Development Mary Dana
(602) 266-3065

(602) 274-8952

mdana@swhd.org

2850 N. 24th St.

Phoenix, AZ 85008

Phone
Fax 

Contact

Maricopa Tempe ESD Andrea Colby
(480) 730-7229

(480) 730-7191

acolby@tempeschools.org

3205 S. Rural Road

Tempe, AZ 85282

Phone

Fax 

Contact

Pima Pima College Family Literacy Karen Smith
(520) 741-7175

(520) 746-9314

karen.smith@pima.edu

101 W. Irvington, Bldg. 7, Rm. 13

Tucson, AZ 85709-5640

Phone
Fax 

Contact

Pima Sunnyside SD Peggy Webber
(520) 545-2018

(520) 746-9314

peggyw@susd12.org

2238 E. Ginter Road

Tucson, AZ 86706

Phone

Fax 

Contact

Santa Cruz Nogales Even Start Lizzie Menefee
(520) 287-0937

(520) 287-0918

lzamora@nusd.k12.az.us

310 W. Plum

Nogales, AZ 85621

Phone

Fax 

Contact

Yavapai Prescott USD #1 Mary Anne Kapp
(928) 717-2291

(928) 442-9268

MaryAnne.Kapp@exchange.prescott.k12.az.u

551 First Street

Prescott, AZ 86302

Phone

Fax 

Contact

Yuma Crane Family Literacy Program Mary Jo Smith
(928) 373-3548

(928) 782-6831

msmith@crane.apscc.k12.az.us

1590 Avenue C

Yuma, AZ 85364

Phone

Fax 

Contact
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Yuma Somerton School District Jerry Cabrera
(928) 341-6026

(928) 341-6090

jcabrera@somerton.k12.az.us

215 N. Carlisle Avenue

Somerton, AZ 85350

Phone

Fax 

Contact
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